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Board of Regents, University of Wisconsin System

Boise State University

Innocence Project of Texas

Montana Innocence Project

Northern Arizona University

Northwestern University

Public Defender Services

The North Carolina Center on Actual Innocence

University of Illinois at Springfield

University of Washington

WI

ID

TX

MT

AZ

IL

CT

NC

IL

WA

 $249,901.00

 $249,448.00

 $250,000.00

 $173,635.00

 $242,322.00

 $202,879.00

 $250,000.00

 $239,215.00

 $249,319.00

 $208,052.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $2,314,771.00Total Amount Awarded:

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Bureau of Justice Assistance

Program Office

 10 Number of Awards :

 $2,314,771.00Grand Total Award Amount: 10 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

BJA FY 11 Wrongful Conviction Review Program

Solicitation Title


